Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung | Mixed 2019

TC Baindt ( 20846 )
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Anlage

Sportgel. Friesenhausler Str., 88255 Baindt

Sportwart/in
von Bank, Wolfgang

T 0170 1904096 sportwart@tc-baindt.de

Jugendwart/in
Neubauer, Philipp

T 0156 78561583 jugendwart@tc-baindt.de
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Mixed 40+ 1
MF: Barbara Blattner
m 0151 56335563 ; breitensportwartin@tc-baindt.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Reich, Leonhard
Feurle, Erwin
Graf, Werner

Fischer, Franz-Wilhelm

Hillebrand, Volker
Schmitt, Peter
Boenke, Stefan
Puk, Roland

Prof. Hanssler, Karlheinz

von Bank, Wolfgang
Schafer, Stefan
Rupp, Georg
Neubauer, Philipp
Halder, Oskar
Raubald, Ralf
Ondera, Klaus
Hirmke, Siegfried
Reich, Max

Reich, Gerhard
Spille, Ulrich
Schafer, Thomas
Spori, Josef
Schafer, Michael
Braun, Lothar
Bleicher, Edwin
Knaisch, Bernhard
Volz, Karl

ID-Nr.|Jg.

15550532
15450406
15350423
14750308
16401535
16950256
17850058
15750847
14950853
16150363
16950236
14950793
17652068
14350292
17650416
14650908
15650370
15350362
16350410
14950175
16750429
15650351
17150281
14450550
15250503
14850424
14150318

LK

LK9,0

LK12,0
LK13,0
LK13,0
LK13,0
LK13,0
LK14,0
LK14,0
LK14,0
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK17,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

DR -
Sen.

Info

Ra.

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Name (Nat.)

Blank, Karlheinz
Laurano, Michelangelo (ITA)
Auer, Jurgen
Honisch, Dirk
Klumpp, Klaus
Lang, Christof
Gaossner, Hans Georg
PreuRRner, Frank
Dr. Wosle, Sascha
Lang, Andreas
Grabherr, Rafael
Goppert, Klaus
Hirschmann, Bernd
Miinst, Andreas
Futterer, Roland
Heinzler, Joachim
Schiel3, Bernhard
Brunner, Bernd
Schafer, Richard
Stratmann, Jorg
Kessler, Gunther
Klimmer, Matthias
Maier, Roland
Egerter, Marc
Metzger, Ralf
Steinmeier, Harald
Wetzel, Harald
Lorenz, Christoph
Hirmke, Heike
Boenke, Sibylle
Nehls, Cordula

ID-Nr.|Jg.

16404165
17853677
16050348
17752315
14750338
16550405
14650261
16550259
17353495
17161420
17003085
15650494
16603982
16603981
16103815
16603983
14750313
16650419
16550600
17652954
15050351
16550406
15850339
17552333
16404166
16650461
16253931
16950659
26350278
25350085
25950154

LK DR - Info

Sen.

LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK23,0

LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK13,0

LK13,0
LK15,0
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59
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61
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66
67
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69
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71
72
73
74
75
76
v
78

Name (Nat.)

Futterer, Ingrid
Fink-Spori, Inge
Munst, Barbara
Oztiirk, Sevgi
Amann, Kornelia
Brehm, Stefanie
Klumpp, Veronika
Strehle, Andrea
Reich, Lucia
Grabherr, Marion
Lang, Elke

Amann, Evelyn
Auer, Silvia
Goppert, Eve
Zweifel, Natalie
Jakle-Schiel3, Christine
Schwarzat, Edith
Maier, Maria
Kaspar, Magdalena
Birck, Dagmar

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.JJg. LK DR -
Sen.

26350236 LK15,0
25750164 LK16,0
26850176 LK16,0
27550003 LK16,0
25350167 LK19,0
27191519 LK19,0
25350179 -
26150180 LK20,0
26850164 LK20,0
27001582 LK20,0
26850234 LK21,0
27451170 LK21,0
27082292 LK21,0
25951583 LK22,0
27451174 LK22,0
26250179 LK23,0
27082778 LK23,0
26050195 LK23,0
27192783 -
27083813 -
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